
1 60
Кристина Петрова

Помпей

Bulgaria

ККС Буцефал Ендюранс

ARR
IN

ReIN
RECINS

CRI
OUT
REC
TIME

Speed (loop)
Speed (phase)

GATE1/20 Km
08:17:35.000
08:22:43.490

--:--:--
--:--:--

09:02:43.490
00:05:08.490
01:32:35.000
12,961 km/h
12,279 km/h

Final/40 Km
10:33:22.341
10:38:45.559

--:--:--
--:--:--

--:--:--
00:05:23.218
01:30:38.850
13,238 km/h
12,496 km/h

Total
03:03:13.850 h

13,098 km/h

2 74
Криста Костанян

Кармен

Bulgaria

ККС Цар Асен

ARR
IN

ReIN
RECINS

CRI
OUT
REC
TIME

Speed (loop)
Speed (phase)

GATE1/20 Km
08:15:22.964
08:22:57.432

--:--:--
--:--:--

09:02:57.432
00:07:34.468
01:30:22.964
13,277 km/h
12,250 km/h

Final/40 Km
10:32:22.677
10:40:06.669

--:--:--
--:--:--

--:--:--
00:07:43.992
01:29:25.244
13,420 km/h
12,352 km/h

Total
02:59:48.208 h

13,348 km/h
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